Avon AA Open Meeting, Bristol 14/05/2013

POSITION NAME
70 Metres Hurdles - Under 13 Girls
1 Sophie Parker
2 Caroline Walder
3 Grace Morgan

75 Metres Hurdles - Under 13 Boys
1 Thomas Camacho

75 Metres Hurdles - Under 15 Girls
1 Jade Stallard

80 Metres Hurdles - Under 17 Girls
1 Lucy Evans

100 Metres - Under-11 Boys
1 Tom Blake
2 Nathaniel Knibb

100 Metres - Under 13 Girls
1 Katie Lodge
2 Isobel Harris
3 Grace Morgan
4 Niamh Hill

100 Metres - LUnder 13 Boys
1 Adam Grey
2 Thomas Comacho

100 Metres - Under-15 Girls
1 Rosie Harris
2 Sarah Long

100 Metres - Under 17 Girls
1 Fran Wood

100 Metres - Under 17 Men
1 Kyle Bolan

100 Metres - Junior Men
1 Euco Lima
2 Benjamin Holmes
3 Matt Smith

100 Metres - Senior Ladies
1 Samantha Gamble
2 Sue Hooper

TEAM

North Somerset AC
North Somerset AC

Cardiff AC

Yate & District

Bristol & West AC

Yate & District

Yate & District AC
Bristol & West AC

Yate & District
Bristol & West AC
Cardiff AC

Yate & District

Cwmbran
Yate & District

Yate & District
Team Bath

Yate & District

Yate & District

UWE
UWE
Bristol & West AC

Cardiff AC
Cardiff AC

AGE

Under-13
Under-13
Under-13

Under 13

Under-15

Under-15

Under-11
Under-11

Under-13
Under-13
Under-13
Under-13

Under-13
Under-13

Under-15
Under-15

Under-17

Under-17

Under-20
Under-20
Under-20

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

TIME

11.8
12.2
15.8

17.5

14.2

16.6

16.5
17.7

15.0
16.1
16.6
17.0

15.2
15.9

141
14.2

14.9

14.4

12.4
12.4
12.8

131
15.7



100 Metres -Senior Men
1 John Dyer Jnr
2 Arnaud Melinaro

200 Metres - Under 13 Girls
1 Katie Lodge

200 Metres - Under 13 Boys
1 Adam Grey
2 Bruce DaSilveira

200 Metres -Under 15 Girls
1 Rosie Harris
2 Sarah Long
3 Jade Stallard

200 Metres - Under 17 Girls
1 Harriet Gillard

200 Metres - Under 17 Boys
1 Kyle Bolan

200 Metres - Junior Men
1 Benjamin Holmes
2 Luke Lodge
3 Euco Lima
4 Charlie Lodge
5 Tom Lodge

200 Metres - Senior Ladies
1 Samantha Gamble

200 Metres - Senior Men
1 John Dyer Jnr

150 Metres - Under 11 Boys
1 Tom Blake

150 Metres - Senior Ladies
1 Samantha Gamble
2 Sue Hooper

300 Metres - Under 11 Boys
1 Jashan Hobbs
2 Liam Hillier

300 Metres - Under 13 Boys
1 Adam Grey

Bristol & West AC
Unattached

Yate & District

Cwmbran
Bristol & West AC

Yate & District
Team Bath
Bristol & West AC

Yate and District

Yate & District

UWE

Yate & District
UWE

Yate & District
Yate & District

Cardiff AC

Bristol & West AC

Yate & District

Cardiff AC
Cardiff AC

Yate & District
Yate & District

Cwmbran

Senior Men
Senior Men

Under- 13

Under-13
Under-13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17

Under 17

Under 20
Under 20
Under-20
Under-20
Under 20

Senior Ladies

Senior Men

Under 11

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Under 11
Under 11

Under 13

12.6
13.3

30.1

30.5
30.7

28.7
29.7
30.9

31.8

29.3

251
255
25.9
26.2
26.8

28.6

25.7

24.3

20.5
23.8

53.1
63.9

49.3



300 Metres - Under 15 Girls
1 Sarah Long
2 Sophie Reed
3 Jess Beardwell

600 Metres - Under 11 Boys
1 Joseph McCoubrie
2 Joseph Knibb

600 Metres - Under 13 Girls
1 Molly Jones

800 Metres - Under 13 Girls
1 Ellie Hobbs

800 Metres - Under 15 Girls
1 Georgie Taylor
2 Rosie Allen
3 Hannah Hobbs
4 |sabella Parselle

800 Metres - Under 15 Boys
1 Ewan Joyce
2 George Marshall
3 Gareth Jones

800 Metres - Under 17 Girls
1 Emma Taylor

800 Metres - Under 20 Ladies
1 Kelly Leat
2 Emma Journeaux

800 Metres- Junior Men
1 Steven Beardwell

800 Metres - Senior Ladies
1 Katie Elliot

800 Metres - Senior Men
1 Robin Lane

3000 Metres -Senior Men

1 Huw Jones

Discus - Under 13 Girls
1 Cassey Grimwade

Team Bath
Yate & District
Yate & District

Stroud & District
Bristol & West AC

Bristol& West AC

Yate & District

Yate & District
Yate & District
Yate & District
Bristol & West AC

Yate & District
Yate & District
Yate & District

Yate & District

Yate & District
Yate & District

Yate & District

Yate & District

Bristol & West AC

Bristol & West AC

Cardiff AC

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 11
Under 13

Under 13

Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17

Under 20
Under 20

Under 20

Under 23

Senior Men

Senior Men

Under 13

46.2
46.8
49.3

2.00.0
2.21.5

2.08.8

2.35.80

2.26.02
2.26.06
2.28.80
2.32.80

2.19.00
2.22.95
2.35.20

2.27.10

2.34.00
2.34.60

2.11.83

2.35.60

2.06.72

10,13,5

11.59



Discus - Under 15 Girls
1 Mary-Lou Poore

Discus - Under 15 Boys
1 Kieran Grimwade

Long Jump- Under 11 Girls
1 Grace Morgan

Long Jump - Under 13 Boys
1 Joseph McCoubrie
2 Tom Blake
3 Liam Hillier

Shot Putt - Under-13 Girls
1 Cassey Grimwade

Shot Putt - Under-15 Girls
1 Mary-Lou Poore

Shot Putt - Under-15 Boys
1 Keiran Grimwade

Shot Putt - Under-17 Girls
1 Rownita Marston

Shot Putt - Under 17 Men
1 Ryan Grimwade

Javelin - Under 13 Girls
1 Cassey Grimwade

Javelin - Under 15 Girls
1 Mary-Lou Poore

Javelin - Under 17 Men
1 Ryan Grimwade
2 Jack Yeoman

Javelin - Senior Men
1 Ben Beasley

Mendip AC

Cardiff AC

Cardiff AC

Stroud & District
Yate & District
Yate & District

Cardiff AC

Mendip AC

Cardiff AC

Bristol & West

Cardiff AC

Cardiff AC

Mendip AC

Cardiff AC
Bristol & West

Bristol & West AC

Under 15

Under 15

Under 11

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 13

Under-15

Under-15

Under 17

Under 17

Under 13

Under 15

Under 17
Under 17

Senior Men

21.33

19.85

3.32

3.35
3.12
2.59

5.30

7.62

8.18

9.43

9.38

15.10

18.83

40.85
40.75

36.95



