## Avon AA Open Meeting, Bristol 14/05/2013

POSITION NAME 70 Metres Hurdles - Under 13 0		AGE	TIME
1 Sophie Parker 2 Caroline Walder 3 Grace Morgan	North Somerset AC North Somerset AC Cardiff AC	Under-13 Under-13 Under-13	11.8 12.2 15.8
75 Metres Hurdles - Under 13 E 1 Thomas Camach	•	Under 13	17.5
75 Metres Hurdles - Under 15 0 1 Jade Stallard	Girls Bristol & West AC	Under-15	14.2
80 Metres Hurdles - Under 17 ( 1 Lucy Evans	Girls Yate & District	Under-15	16.6
<b>100 Metres - Under-11 Boys</b> 1 Tom Blake	Yate & District AC	Under-11	16.5
2 Nathaniel Knibb	Bristol & West AC	Under-11	17.7
100 Metres - Under 13 Girls 1 Katie Lodge	Yate & District	Under-13	15.0
2 Isobel Harris	Bristol & West AC	Under-13	16.1
3 Grace Morgan 4 Niamh Hill	Cardiff AC Yate & District	Under-13 Under-13	16.6 17.0
100 Metres - L Under 13 Boys			
1 Adam Grey 2 Thomas Comach	Cwmbran o Yate & District	Under-13 Under-13	15.2 15.9
100 Metres - Under-15 Girls			
1 Rosie Harris	Yate & District	Under-15	14.1
2 Sarah Long	Team Bath	Under-15	14.2
100 Metres - Under 17 Girls 1 Fran Wood	Yate & District	Under-17	14.9
<b>100 Metres - Under 17 Men</b> 1 Kyle Bolan	Yate & District	Under-17	14.4
100 Metres - Junior Men			
1 Euco Lima 2 Benjamin Holmes	UWE S UWE	Under-20 Under-20	12.4 12.4
3 Matt Smith	Bristol & West AC	Under-20	12.4
100 Metres - Senior Ladies			
1 Samantha Gamb 2 Sue Hooper	le Cardiff AC Cardiff AC	Senior Lad Senior Lad	

100 Metres -Senior Men				
	1 John Dyer Jnr	Bristol & West AC	Senior Men	12.6
	2 Arnaud Melinaro	Unattached	Senior Men	13.3
200 Metres	- Under 13 Girls			
	1 Katie Lodge	Yate & District	Under- 13	30.1
200 Metres	- Under 13 Boys			
	1 Adam Grey	Cwmbran	Under-13	30.5
	2 Bruce DaSilveira	Bristol & West AC	Under-13	30.7
000 Matri	Harden 45 Olale			
200 Metres	-Under 15 Girls	Voto 9 District	lladar 15	20.7
	1 Rosie Harris	Yate & District	Under 15	28.7
	2 Sarah Long	Team Bath	Under 15	29.7
	3 Jade Stallard	Bristol & West AC	Under 15	30.9
200 Metres	- Under 17 Girls			
	1 Harriet Gillard	Yate and District	Under 17	31.8
	. Hamet Cinara	rate and Biomot	ondo. 17	01.0
200 Metres	- Under 17 Boys			
	1 Kyle Bolan	Yate & District	Under 17	29.3
200 Metres	- Junior Men			
	1 Benjamin Holmes	UWE	Under 20	25.1
	2 Luke Lodge	Yate & District	Under 20	25.5
	3 Euco Lima	UWE	Under-20	25.9
	4 Charlie Lodge	Yate & District	Under-20	26.2
	5 Tom Lodge	Yate & District	Under 20	26.8
200 Matra	Camian Ladiaa			
200 Metres	- Senior Ladies	0	0	00.0
	1 Samantha Gamble	Cardiff AC	Senior Ladies	28.6
200 Metres	- Senior Men			
	1 John Dyer Jnr	Bristol & West AC	Senior Men	25.7
	. com. byor om	Zilotor a Troot / to	Collies Mon	20
150 Metres	- Under 11 Boys			
	1 Tom Blake	Yate & District	Under 11	24.3
150 Metres	- Senior Ladies			
	1 Samantha Gamble	Cardiff AC	Senior Ladies	20.5
	2 Sue Hooper	Cardiff AC	Senior Ladies	23.8
300 Metres	- Under 11 Boys			
	1 Jashan Hobbs	Yate & District	Under 11	53.1
	2 Liam Hillier	Yate & District	Under 11	63.9
300 Metres	- Under 13 Boys	0	Hadan 40	40.0
	1 Adam Grey	Cwmbran	Under 13	49.3

300 Metres - Under 15 Girls				
	1 Sarah Long	Team Bath	Under 15	46.2
	2 Sophie Reed	Yate & District	Under 15	46.8
	3 Jess Beardwell	Yate & District	Under 15	49.3
600 Metres	- Under 11 Boys			
	1 Joseph McCoubrie	Stroud & District	Under 11	2.00.0
	2 Joseph Knibb	Bristol & West AC	Under 13	2.21.5
600 Metres	- Under 13 Girls			
	1 Molly Jones	Bristol& West AC	Under 13	2.08.8
800 Metres	- Under 13 Girls			
	1 Ellie Hobbs	Yate & District	Under 13	2.35.80
800 Metres	- Under 15 Girls			
	1 Georgie Taylor	Yate & District	Under 15	2.26.02
	<ul><li>2 Rosie Allen</li><li>3 Hannah Hobbs</li></ul>	Yate & District Yate & District	Under 15 Under 15	2.26.06
	4 Isabella Parselle	Bristol & West AC	Under 15	2.28.80 2.32.80
	4 Isabella Falselle	Distor & West AC	Onder 13	2.32.00
800 Metres	- Under 15 Boys			
	1 Ewan Joyce	Yate & District	Under 15	2.19.00
	2 George Marshall	Yate & District	Under 15	2.22.95
	3 Gareth Jones	Yate & District	Under 15	2.35.20
800 Metres	- Under 17 Girls			
	1 Emma Taylor	Yate & District	Under 17	2.27.10
800 Metres	- Under 20 Ladies			
	1 Kelly Leat	Yate & District	Under 20	2.34.00
	2 Emma Journeaux	Yate & District	Under 20	2.34.60
800 Metres	- Junior Men			
	1 Steven Beardwell	Yate & District	Under 20	2.11.83
800 Metres	- Senior Ladies			
	1 Katie Elliot	Yate & District	Under 23	2.35.60
800 Metres	- Senior Men			
	1 Robin Lane	Bristol & West AC	Senior Men	2.06.72
3000 Metre	s -Senior Men			
	1 Huw Jones	Bristol & West AC	Senior Men	10,13,5
Discus - Under 13 Girls				
บเรียนร์ - ปโ	1 Cassey Grimwade	Cardiff AC	Under 13	11.59
	. Jaggey Chillwade	Caraiii 710	Clidol 10	11.00

Discus - Under 15 Girls 1 Mary-Lou Poore	Mendip AC	Under 15	21.33
<b>Discus - Under 15 Boys</b> 1 Kieran Grimwade	Cardiff AC	Under 15	19.85
Long Jump- Under 11 Girls 1 Grace Morgan	Cardiff AC	Under 11	3.32
Long Jump - Under 13 Boys 1 Joseph McCoubrie 2 Tom Blake 3 Liam Hillier	Stroud & District Yate & District Yate & District	Under 13 Under 13 Under 13	3.35 3.12 2.59
Shot Putt - Under-13 Girls 1 Cassey Grimwade	Cardiff AC	Under 13	5.30
Shot Putt - Under-15 Girls 1 Mary-Lou Poore	Mendip AC	Under-15	7.62
Shot Putt - Under-15 Boys 1 Keiran Grimwade	Cardiff AC	Under-15	8.18
Shot Putt - Under-17 Girls 1 Rownita Marston	Bristol & West	Under 17	9.43
Shot Putt - Under 17 Men 1 Ryan Grimwade	Cardiff AC	Under 17	9.38
Javelin - Under 13 Girls 1 Cassey Grimwade	Cardiff AC	Under 13	15.10
Javelin - Under 15 Girls 1 Mary-Lou Poore	Mendip AC	Under 15	18.83
Javelin - Under 17 Men 1 Ryan Grimwade 2 Jack Yeoman	Cardiff AC Bristol & West	Under 17 Under 17	40.85 40.75
Javelin - Senior Men 1 Ben Beasley	Bristol & West AC	Senior Men	36.95